
 

Summary of your benefits 

The table below provides a summary of covers and maximum sums insured under your QBE 

Travelon plan options. 
 

For full details of cover, please refer to the policy wording. 
 

 
 
 
PERSONAL COVERS 

INDIVIDUAL PLAN (S$) FAMILY PLAN (S$) 

SUPER 
PLUS 

STANDARD 
PLUS 

SUPER 
PLUS 

STANDARD 
PLUS 

     
1. Medical & Additional Expenses 
        Per Adult: up to age 70 yrs 

        Per Adult: above age 70 yrs 

        Per Child 

        Per Family 

 
Including 
a. Follow-up treatment in Singapore 

within 31 days from  return date 
b. For treatment sought in Singapore 

within 3 days after return & up to 31 
days for follow-up treatment if 
treatment is not first sought 
overseas. 

c. Compassionate Visit by a Relative/ 
Friend 

d. Child Protection 
e. Emergency Personal Mobile Phone 

Charges 
f. Pregnancy Related Expenses 

 
1,000,000 

125,000 

NA 

NA 

 
 

25,000 
 

25,000 
 
 

 
25,000 

 
25,000 

250 
 

8,000 

 
500,000 

75,000 

NA 

NA 

 
 

12,500 
 

12,500 
 
 

 
12,500 

 
12,500 

100 
 

4,000 

 
1,000,000 

125,000 

50,000 

2,000,000 

 
 

50,000 
 

50,000 
 
 

 
50,000 

 
50,000 

250 
 

8,000 

 
500,000 

75,000 

25,000 

1,000,000 

 
 

25,000 
 

25,000 
 
 

 
25,000 

 
25,000 

100 
 

4,000 

2.  24 hours Medical Emergency 
Evacuation & Repatriation 
Including return of Mortal Remains 
arranged through IPA only 

Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited 

3. Overseas Hospital Confinement 
Benefit 

200 per day 
up to 50,000 

100 per day 
up to 25,000 

200 per day 
up to 100,000 

100 per day 
up to 50,000 

4.  Accidental Death & Permanent 
Total Disablement 

        Per Adult: up to age 70 years 

        Per Adult: above age 70 years 

        Per Child 

        Per Family 

 

 

250,000 

125,000 

NA 

NA 

 

 

125,000 

75,000 

NA 

NA 

 

 

250,000 

125,000 

50,000 

500,000 

 

 

125,000 

75,000 

25,000 

250,000 

Bonus 1 
Double Indemnity for Public 
Conveyance 
Per Adult: up to age 70 years 

Per Adult: above age 70 years 

Per Child 

Per Family 

 

 

 

500,000 

250,000 

NA 

NA 

 

 

 

250,000 

150,000 

NA 

NA 

 

 

 

500,000 

250,000 

100,000 

1,000,000 

 

 

 

250,000 

150,000 

50,000 

500,000 

INCONVENIENCE COVERS     

5.  Baggage & Personal Effects 6,000 4,000 8,000 5,000 

6.  Baggage Delay 
        : Overseas (for every 6 hours 
          delay)  

 
200 up 

to 1,000 

 
100 up 
to 500 

 
200 up 

to 2,000 

 
100 up 

to 1,000 

        : Singapore (for every 6 hours  
          delay) 

 
Sub-limit to 50% of above 

stated limits 

 
Sub-limit to 50% of above 

stated limits 

7. Loss or theft of Money or Travel 
Documents 

         (sub-limit of S$500 for money) 
5,000 2,500 10,000 5,000 

8. Loss of deposit and/or cancellation 
charges including curtailment 
expenses 

25,000 12,500 50,000 25,000 

9. (a) Travel Delay 
            (for every 6 hours delay) 
       (b) Missed Connection/Travel  
            Diversion 

100 
 

200 

50  
 

100 

100  
 

300 

50 
 

150 

         In the Aggregate 1000 500 2000 1000 

10. Hijack (exceeding 12 consecutive 
hours) 

1000 per 
day 

up to 5,000 

500 per day 
up to 2,500 

1000 per 
day 

up to 10,000 

500 per 
day 

up to 5,000 

11.  Overbooked Flight 200 100 400 200 

12. Personal liability 1,000,000 500,000 1,000,000 500,000 

13.  Loss of use of Hotel Facilities 50 every 48 hours up to 200 
50 every 48 hours up to 

200 

BONUS COVERS     

14. Home Protection 5,000  2,500 5,000 2,500 

15. Alternative Employees’ Expenses 
(Applicable to Business Trips only) 

5,000  2,500 NA NA 

16. Full Terrorism limited to: 
        Per Adult: up to age 70 years 

        Per Adult: above age 70 years 

        Per Child 

        Per Family 

 
250,000 

125,000 

NA 

NA 

 
 

 

 

 

 
125,000 

75,000 

NA 

NA 

 

250,000 

125,000 

50,000 

500,000 

 
125,000 

75,000 

25,000 

250,000 

17. Rental Car Excess Charges 1,000  750 1,000 750 

18. Financial Collapse of Travel Agency 
(Reimbursement of the irrecoverable 
prepaid travel expenses due to 
insolvency of a registered travel 
agent. 

5,000  3,000 5,000 3,000 

 


